
CABLE-FTTH
J F J D H       O p t i c a l  F i b e r  C a b l e

1 The flat 24core ribbon
        fiber are evenly bound
        with high tensile aramid
        yarn and protected by
        high quality outer
        sheath.

1 All-dielectric, armored, 
aerial self-supporting

2 Can be prepped and 
spliced much more 
rapidly.

1 Maximum fiber density 
relative to cable diameter.

Model NO.　 GJFJDH - 4,6,8,12 B6　

Fiber type　 G657/G652　

Sheath color　 Yellow, Orange or Customized　

Sheath material　
LSZH or Flamed-retardant 

material　

Cable dimension (mm)　
　3.2*2.5,5.0*2.5, 

Tolerance±0.1
Cable weight (Kg/km)　 6.0-9.8　

Min. bending radius (mm)　
100 (Static)

50(Dynamic)　

Attenuation (dB/km)　
 ≦ 0.4 at 1310nm
 ≦ 0.3 at 1550nm　


